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AMERICAN SAMOA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ASSOCIATE OF SCIENCE DEGREE IN 
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY
CATALOG 2024-2026
	
	
	

	Name:
	Catalog/Start Year
	2024-2026

	Advisor:
	General
	Program
	Other
	

	Email:
	
	
	
	



	1ST YEAR GENERAL EDUCATION
	Credits
	Semester
	Year
	Grade
	Complete

	CLP 150A
CSS 155
ENG 150    
ENG 151    
ICT 150
ICT 161
MAT 151
PHSCI 150/150L
SPH 153 or 
DRA 170
	College and Life Planning
Introduction to Programming
Introduction to Literature
Freshman Composition
Introduction to Computers
Networking for Home and Small Business
Intermediate Algebra
Physical Science/Lab
Introduction to Speech
Oral Presentation of Literature
	1
3
3
3
3
4
3
4
3
	
	
	
	

	HEA 150
PSY 150
SOC 150
	Introduction to Health Science
Introduction to Psychology
Introduction to Sociology
	3
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL CREDITS
	30
	
	
	
	



	2nd YEAR GENERAL EDUCATION
	Credits
	Semester
	Year
	Grade
	Complete

	ICT 162
ICT 170
MAT 155
	Introduction to Switching and Routing
Microcomputer Applications
Vocational Technical Mathematics
	4
3
3
	
	
	
	

	HIS 150      
HIS 151      
HIS 170      
HIS 171      
	American History I
American History II
World Civilization I
World Civilization
	3
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk50975753]HIS 162
	Pacific History
	3
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL CREDITS
	16
	
	
	
	



	PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS
	Credits
	Semester
	Year
	Grade
	Complete

	ICT 261
ICT 262
ICT 270
CS 180
CS 255
	Advance Switching and Routing
Designing and Supporting Computer Networks
Advance Office Applications
Introduction to Cybersecurity
Web Technologies
	4
4
3
3
3
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL CREDITS
	17
	
	
	
	




 
	Associate of Science in 
Information Communication and Technology
1st Year General Education = 30 Credits
          2nd Year General Education = 16
                 Program Requirements = 17
                              TOTAL CREDITS = 63
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